Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag

R600 R2

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:46:45

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 13:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(134) Rikard Carlsson 1 13:47:51.811
(89) Nick Hvolbgl 1 13:47:46.076 2 1:09.589 +1.857 13:49:01.400
1 13:47:41.827 2 1:05.742 +0.723 13:48:51.818 3 1:07.921 +0.189 13:50:09.321
2 1:03.316 +0.574 13:48:45.143 3 1:05.497 +0.478 13:49:57.315 4 1:07.732 13:51:17.053
3 1:02.960 +0.218 13:49:48.103 4 1:06.071 +1.052 13:51:03.386 5 1:09.926 +2.194 13:52:26.979
4 1:03.155 +0.413 13:50:51.258 5 1:05.632 +0.613 13:52:09.018 6 1:09.230 +1.498 13:53:36.209
5 1:03.366 +0.624 13:51:54.624 6 1:05.274 +0.255 13:53:14.292 7 1:08.713 +0.981 13:54:44.922
6 1:02.742 13:52:57.366 7 1:05.580 +0.561 13:54:19.872 8 1:08.327 +0.595 13:55:53.249
7 1:03.360 +0.618 13:54:00.726 8 1:05.019 13:55:24.891 9 1:09.281 +1.549 13:57:02.530
8 1:03.376 +0.634 13:55:04.102 9 1:05.309 +0.290 13:56:30.200 10 1:08.829 +1.097 13:58:11.359
9 1:03.240 +0.498 13:56:07.342 10 1:06.816 +1.797 13:57:37.016
10 1:04.873 +2.131 13:57:12.215 (18) Jasper Borg Sgrensen
(85) Mikkel Bjerg 1 13:47:53.189
(71) Thomas Hedegaard Christensen 1 13:47:48.945 2 1:09.084 +1.428 13:49:02.273
1 13:47:41.550 2 1:07.986 +0.675 13:48:56.931 3 1:07.743 +0.087 13:50:10.016
2 1:03.406 +0.456 13:48:44.956 3 1:07.862 +0.551 13:50:04.793 4 1:07.656 13:51:17.672
3 1:03.490 +0.540 13:49:48.446 4 1:08.000 +0.689 13:51:12.793 5 1:09.740 +2.084 13:52:27.412
4 1:03.128 +0.178 13:50:51.574 5 1:07.638 +0.327 13:52:20.431 6 1:09.342 +1.686 13:53:36.754
5 1:03.294 +0.344 13:51:54.868 6 1:08.544 +1.233 13:53:28.975 7 1:08.523 +0.867 13:54:45.277
6 1:02.950 13:52:57.818 7 1:07.659 +0.348 13:54:36.634 8 1:09.250 +1.594 13:55:54.527
7 1:03.187 +0.237 13:54:01.005 8 1:07.595 +0.284 13:55:44.229 9 1:08.500 +0.844 13:57:03.027
8 1:03.346 +0.396 13:55:04.351 9 1:07.311 13:56:51.540 10 1:09.295 +1.639 13:58:12.322
9 1:03.389 +0.439 13:56:07.740 10 1:08.053 +0.742 13:57:59.593
10 1:04.629 +1.679 13:57:12.369 (230) Marck Varta
(91) Mikkel Faartoft 1 13:47:52.089
(34) Mike Kofoed 1 13:47:49.230 2 1:10.894 +1.324 13:49:02.983
1 13:47:45.248 2 1:08.375 +1.453 13:48:57.605 3 1:10.043 +0.473 13:50:13.026
2 1:04.434 +0.586 13:48:49.682 3 1:07.928 +1.006 13:50:05.533 4 1:10.279 +0.709 13:51:23.305
3 1:03.848 13:49:53.530 4 1:07.510 +0.588 13:51:13.043 5 1:09.869 +0.299 13:52:33.174
4 1:03.949 +0.101 13:50:57.479 5 1:07.942 +1.020 13:52:20.985 6 1:10.900 +1.330 13:53:44.074
5 1:04.296 +0.448 13:52:01.775 6 1:09.518 +2.596 13:53:30.503 7 1:10.986 +1.416 13:54:55.060
6 1:04.315 +0.467 13:53:06.090 7 1:08.035 +1.113 13:54:38.538 8 1:09.570 13:56:04.630
7 1:04.780 +0.932 13:54:10.870 8 1:06.922 13:55:45.460 9 1:10.981 +1.411 13:57:15.611
8 1:04.315 +0.467 13:55:15.185 9 1:07.597 +0.675 13:56:53.057
9 1:05.027 +1.179 13:56:20.212 10 1:08.326 +1.404 13:58:01.383 (7) Lars Olesen
10 1:05.092 +1.244 13:57:25.304 1 13:47:53.142
(22) Ulrich Hansen 2 1:10.851 +1.583 13:49:03.993
(17) Mads S Pedersen 1 13:47:50.369 3 1:09.268 13:50:13.261
1 13:47:44.568 2 1:09.023 +0.932 13:48:59.392 4 1:10.657 +1.389 13:51:23.918
2 1:04.119 13:48:48.687 3 1:08.989 +0.898 13:50:08.381 5 1:10.140 +0.872 13:52:34.058
3 1:04.356 +0.237 13:49:53.043 4 1:08.638 +0.547 13:51:17.019 6 1:10.396 +1.128 13:53:44.454
4 1:04.827 +0.708 13:50:57.870 5 1:08.626 +0.535 13:52:25.645 7 1:11.125 +1.857 13:54:55.579
5 1:04.776 +0.657 13:52:02.646 6 1:09.487 +1.396 13:53:35.132 8 1:09.891 +0.623 13:56:05.470
6 1:04.821 +0.702 13:53:07.467 7 1:09.206 +1.115 13:54:44.338 9 1:10.963 +1.695 13:57:16.433
7 1:04.546 +0.427 13:54:12.013 8 1:09.386 +1.295 13:55:53.724
8 1:04.655 +0.536 13:55:16.668 9 1:08.091 13:57:01.815 (4) Esben Jon Dallerup
9 1:05.071 +0.952 13:56:21.739 10 1:08.952 +0.861 13:58:10.767 1 13:47:53.016
10 1:07.166 +3.047 13:57:28.905 2 1:11.110 13:49:04.126
(56) Claude Mourey 3 1:39.896 +28.786 13:50:44.022
(197) Frederik Lyngholm 1 13:47:51.191 4 1:30.043 +18.933 13:52:14.065
1 13:47:46.308 2 1:08.758 +0.694 13:48:59.949 5 1:28.267 +17.157 13:53:42.332
2 1:05.778 +1.624 13:48:52.086 3 1:08.795 +0.731 13:50:08.744 6 1:24.215 +13.105 13:55:06.547
3 1:05.437 +1.283 13:49:57.523 4 1:09.240 +1.176 13:51:17.984 7 1:23.505 +12.395 13:56:30.052
4 1:05.391 +1.237 13:51:02.914 5 1:08.400 +0.336 13:52:26.384 8 1:24.484 +13.374 13:57:54.536
5 1:05.412 +1.258 13:52:08.326 6 1:09.709 +1.645 13:53:36.093
6 1:05.024 +0.870 13:53:13.350 7 1:08.686 +0.622 13:54:44.779 (11) Lotte Uhre
7 1:05.362 +1.208 13:54:18.712 8 1:09.298 +1.234 13:55:54.077 1 13:47:45.093
8 1:04.154 13:55:22.866 9 1:09.105 +1.041 13:57:03.182 2 1:05.956 +0.673 13:48:51.049
9 1:04.514 +0.360 13:56:27.380 10 1:08.064 13:58:11.246 3 1:05.674 +0.391 13:49:56.723
10 1:04.369 +0.215 13:57:31.749 4 1:05.567 +0.284 13:51:02.290
(24) Kristian E Dyrborg Laursen 5 1:05.550 +0.267 13:52:07.840
Orbits
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag

R600 R2

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:46:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:05.653 +0.370 13:53:13.493
7 1:05.314 +0.031 13:54:18.807
8 1:05.455 +0.172 13:55:24.262
9 1:05.283 13:56:29.545

(8) Martin Simonsen
1 13:47:45.674
2 1:05.945 +0.769 13:48:51.619
3 1:05.589 +0.413 13:49:57.208
4 1:05.544 +0.368 13:51:02.752
5 1:05.760 +0.584 13:52:08.512
6 1:05.606 +0.430 13:53:14.118
7 1:05.277 +0.101 13:54:19.395
8 1:05.436 +0.260 13:55:24.831
9 1:05.176 13:56:30.007
(77) Thomas Keppelgaard
1 13:47:46.540
2 1:05.935 +0.634 13:48:52.475
3 1:05.301 13:49:57.776
4 1:05.877 +0.576 13:51:03.653
5 1:05.639 +0.338 13:52:09.292
(42) Emil Sachmann
1 13:47:51.712
2 1:09.254 +1.085 13:49:00.966
3 1:08.807 +0.638 13:50:09.773
4 1:08.391 +0.222 13:51:18.164
5 1:09.278 +1.109 13:52:27.442
6 1:08.823 +0.654 13:53:36.265
7 1:08.515 +0.346 13:54:44.780
8 1:08.943 +0.774 13:55:53.723
9 1:09.067 +0.898 13:57:02.790
10 1:08.169 13:58:10.959
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